41
Hoods
H
O
O
D
S
Wall-Mounted Hoods
TOUCH
CONTROL
AUTOMATIC
SHUT OFF
Wall-mounted hood.
3 speed settings.
600 cfm blower system.
5, 15, 30 minutes shut off delay button.
Touch controls.
Very quiet - 66 dB(A).
2 - 20 W halogen lights.
Stainless steel and glass finish.
Optional accessory: Recirculating kit.
Includes adaptor for 5” air outlets.
36” Crystal Arco Hood
60CFG-36B
Stainless steel / glass
Item Number: 932010149
12”
19.7” - 38.6”
36”
10.7”
19.7”
Wall-mounted hood.
3 speed settings.
600 cfm blower system.
5, 15, 30 minutes shut off delay button.
Touch controls.
Very quiet - 66 dB(A).
2 - 20 W halogen lights.
Stainless steel and glass finish.
Optional accessory: Recirculating kit.
Includes adaptor for 5” air outlets.
30” Crystal Arco Hood
60CFG-30B
Stainless steel / glass
Item Number: 932010148
12”
19.7” - 38.6”
30”
10.7”
19.7”
HALOGEN
ILLUMINATION
TOUCH
CONTROL
AUTOMATIC
SHUT OFF
HALOGEN
ILLUMINATION
43
Hoods
H
O
O
D
S
ISLAND-MOUNTED WALL-MOUNTED
Pyramid Hood Crystal Arco Hood Pyramid Hood
60CFP-36IX
36“
60CFG-36B
36“
60CFG-30B
30“
60CFP-36X
36“
60CFP-30X
30“
60CFP-24X
24“
GENERAL FEATURES
Stainless Steel Brushed Finish
Stainless Steel & Glass Finish
600 CFM Blower System
Very quiet operation 66 Db(A) 66 Db(A) 66 Db(A) 66 Db(A) 66 Db(A) 66 Db(A)
3 Speed Levels
Dishwasher Friendly Filter
Plug
Halogen Lights 4 - 20 W 2 - 20 W 2 - 20 W 2 - 20 W 2 - 20 W 2 - 20 W
Shut off delay buttom
Optional accessory: recirculating kit
Bracket mounting for ease of installation
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Intensity (A) 3,6 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,3
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 120 / 60 120 / 60 120 / 60 120 / 60 120 / 60 120 / 60
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (inches)
Height 36" 36" 30" 36" 30" 24"
Width 23.6" 19.7" 19.7" 19.7" 19.7" 19.7"
Depth 29.4" / 49.1" 19.7" / 38.6" 19.7" / 38.6" 25.30" / 40.3" 25.30" / 40.3" 25.30" / 40.3"
Island Hoods / Wall Mounted Hoods